7

Back

1 pc

Gaslift

EN ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Seat Frame Waist Cushion Mechanism Armrests Screw washer

4 5 13

1 pc

Base Casters M6x30 M8x20 M6x16 Hexagonal wrench

Please read these instructions carefully before assembly.

wa n lng To avoid both product damage and personal injury:

- Assemble the product according to these instructions
- Do not use the product before it is completely assembled
- Check the product's weight limits prior to use
- Avoid relying on the product's arms to support the user's entire body weight
- Use the product on flat ground
- Do not stand on the product
- Do not use product if damaged
For Indoor Use Only

Please keep these instructions for future reference.

10
M6x30

1

M6x30



